Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 15:23

Startlist Finals

Final, Jeunes 2

1 HILDESHEIM Maellys
2 BEVERNAGE Trix

3 DELCOIGNE Ella

4 CLAESSENS Isa-Beau
DE COSTER Lise
GADEYNE Loreana
D'ORTONA Irina
KINKELA Anissia

(€]

o ~NO®

Reserves, Jeunes 2

DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
DE HAAS Constance
LEROY Louise
CHAUSSON Louane

Final, Jeunes 1

1 MASSCHELEIN Sophie

2 ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto
3 MAES Leonie

4 QUENTIN Camille

5 RAFIOU Morayo

6 BARSZCZEWSKA Julia

7 LEENAERS Suzanne

8 VLASSAKS Rosalie

Reserves, Jeunes 1
BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines
SANZ ALEKSEEVA Emma
KACEJKO Victoria
DALOZE Manon

Final, Open 15 et +

1 VANIERSCHOT Ella

2 GULLENTOPS Manon
3 DEBAY Manon

4 PITTERI Maria Cristina
BERCKMANS Sarah
DAVID Ryana
MARCHAL Lauraline
BONASSI Helene

0 ~NO Ol

Reserves, Open 15 et +

BEUNCKENS Tess
PAGANO Clara
COPERMANS Sam

YB

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
13

13
12
13
13

10
09
09

08
08
11
11

11

06
11

Royal Verviers Natation

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Waterloo Natation

Swimming Team Dison

Triton Ans Natation

Triton Ans Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith
Val De Mehaigne Natation
Namur Olympic Club

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Waterloo Natation
Longchamps Swimming Club
Peltse Zwemclub
Longchamps Swimming Club
Triton Ans Natation

Waterloo Natation

Namur Olympic Club

Peltse Zwemclub

Waterloo Natation
Longchamps Swimming Club
Waterloo Natation
Longchamps Swimming Club

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Longchamps Swimming Club

Namur Olympic Club

Liege Mosan

Longchamps Swimming Club

Perron

Namur Olympic Club

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Nautic Club Herve
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus

1:22.35
1:16.02
1:15.18
1:10.76
1:13.36
1:15.57
1:19.04
1:22.58

1:22.78
1:22.97
1:23.04
1:23.45

1:09.62
1:07.60
1:07.54
1:05.53
1:06.73
1:07.60
1:08.34
1:09.90

1:09.95
1:10.69
1:12.23
1:12.29

1:05.17
1:04.60
1:02.92
1:.01.67
1:02.88
1:03.65
1:05.07
1:05.39

1:05.67
1:05.79
1:05.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



