

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 15:23 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Jeunes 2

1	HILDESHEIM Maellys	14	Royal Verviers Natation	1:22.35
2	BEVERNAGE Trix	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	1:16.02
3	DELCOIGNE Ella	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	1:15.18
4	CLAESSENS Isa-Beau	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	1:10.76
5	DE COSTER Lise	14	Waterloo Natation	1:13.36
6	GADEYNE Loreana	14	Swimming Team Dison	1:15.57
7	D'ORTONA Irina	14	Triton Ans Natation	1:19.04
8	KINKELA Anissia	14	Triton Ans Natation	1:22.58

Reserves, Jeunes 2

	DOBBELSTEIN Noemie	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	1:22.78
	DE HAAS Constance	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	1:22.97
	LEROY Louise	15	Namur Olympic Club	1:23.04
	CHAUSSON Louane	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	1:23.45

Final, Jeunes 1

1	MASSCHELEIN Sophie	13	Waterloo Natation	1:09.62
2	ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:07.60
3	MAES Leonie	12	Peltse Zwemclub	1:07.54
4	QUENTIN Camille	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:05.53
5	RAFIU Morayo	13	Triton Ans Natation	1:06.73
6	BARSZCZEWSKA Julia	12	Waterloo Natation	1:07.60
7	LEENAERS Suzanne	12	Namur Olympic Club	1:08.34
8	VLASSAKS Rosalie	13	Peltse Zwemclub	1:09.90

Reserves, Jeunes 1

	BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines	13	Waterloo Natation	1:09.95
	SANZ ALEKSEEVA Emma	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:10.69
	KACEJKO Victoria	13	Waterloo Natation	1:12.23
	DALOZE Manon	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:12.29

Final, Open 15 et +

1	VANIER SCHOT Ella	10	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	1:05.17
2	GULLENTOPS Manon	09	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:04.60
3	DEBAY Manon	09	Namur Olympic Club	1:02.92
4	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	Liège Mosan	1:01.67
5	BERCKMANS Sarah	08	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:02.88
6	DAVID Ryana	08	Perron	1:03.65
7	MARCHAL Lauraline	11	Namur Olympic Club	1:05.07
8	BONASSI Helene	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	1:05.39

Reserves, Open 15 et +

	BEUNCKENS Tess	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	1:05.67
	PAGANO Clara	06	Nautic Club Herve	1:05.79
	COPERMANS Sam	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	1:05.85